
Like BINGO, only you call the squares by purchasing & donating. 5 in a row: up, down or diagonal wins!

Alpine Bank will be matching the total charity donations up to $5,000!

PRIZES: $25-$50 Gift Cards provided by Michael Routh’s Rocky Mountain Home Team and our local
businesses! Gift cards drawn at random. 20 Gift Cards = 20 Winners! Limit of 1 prize per person and 2 per
household.

To Participate: “Like” www.facebook.com/RockyMountainHomeTeam and comment with your email or
email “BINGO” direct to team@RMHTvail.com and we will send you a BINGO Board.

Email team@RMHTvail.com copies of receipts, subject line “BINGO Receipt.” Celebrate when you hit 5 in a
row!

www.RMHTvail.com MichaelRouth@KW.com 970-763-7105 

Local Business
BINGO!

Brought to you by Michael Routh’s Rocky Mountain Home Team



Local Business BINGO  
Brought to you by Michael Routh and the Rocky Mountain Home Team 

www.RMHTvail.com MichaelRouth@kw.com 970-471-0464 

 

Charities* 

The Community Market    https://eaglevalleycf.org/the-community-market/ 

Habitat for Humanity Vail Valley   https://habitatvailvalley.org/ 

Round Up River Ranch    https://www.roundupriverranch.org/ 

SOS Outreach     https://www.sosoutreach.org/ 

Swift Eagle Charitable Foundation  https://www.swifteagle.org/ 

*Special thanks to Alpine Bank for matching charity donations up to $5,000! 

Restaurants & Businesses 

Alpine Arts Center    https://www.alpineartscenter.org/ 

Alpine Quest Sports    https://www.alpinequestsports.com/ 

Avon Bakery & Deli    https://www.avonbakerydeli.com/ 

Beaver Liquors     https://www.beaverliquors.com/ 

Bob's Place     https://www.bobsplace.co/ 

The Bookworm     https://www.bookwormofedwards.com/ 

Drunken Goat/Cut    https://drunkengoatco.com/  https://www.cutvail.com/ 

Hovey & Harrison    https://hoveyandharrison.com/ 

Moe's Original BBQ    https://www.moesoriginalbbq.com/lo/vail 

Moontime Cyclery    http://moontimecyclery.com/ 

Peak Performance Footwear   https://ppfrun.com/ 

Red Canyon Café    http://www.redcanyoncafe.com/ 

Riverwalk Theater    https://riverwalktheater.com/ 

Smiling Moose Rocky Mountain Deli  http://smilingmoosedeli.com/ 

Subway of Edwards & Eagle   https://www.subway.com/en-us 

Sundae Artisan Ice cream   https://www.sundaeicecream.com/ 

Vail Brewing Co.    http://www.vailbrewingco.com/ 

Vin48 Restaurant and Wine Bar   http://www.vin48.com/ 

Wishes Toy Store    https://wisheskids.com/ 

Zino Ristorante     https://zinoristorante.com/ 
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